SPEC SHEET
PDF
Optical Power Expert
State-of-the-art power meter with Bluetooth
connectivity, a wide touchscreen and best-in-class
optical performances. In a pocket-sized form factor.
Turns on instantly for use on the go.
CONNECTED OPTICAL POWER METER

NRF = Version of the PX1 without the Bluetooth hardware FOAS-U25 = Universal 2.5 mm connector adapter
Example: PX1-S-FOAS-22
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
880X702  PX1-H-FOAS-U25 High-Power Optical Power Expert
880X705  PX1-H-PRO-FOAS-U25  High-Power Pro Optical Power Expert
880X714  PX1-S-FOAS-U25  Standard Optical Power Expert
880X723  PX1-S-PRO-FOAS-U25  Standard Pro Optical Power Expert
Debbi Kosakowski - National Sales Manager • dkosakowski@specialized.net  • 727-515-0911
Eleanor Barszowski - NE Regional Sales Manager • ebarszowski@specialized.net • 484-955-3178
Carolyn Thompson - CSR Midwest/NE  • carolyn@specialized.net  • 813-295-9889
Becca Bowman - CSR NE/Western  • bbowman@specialized.net  • 727-412-1591www.specialized.net